
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Party Role= Debtor; Date Recorded= 1999;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199901050000
03111

01/05/1999
08:38:49

SEALE
FRANCES

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

BANK OF
ALABAMA

199901060000
07111

01/06/1999
02:39:17

ROBERSON
DONALD L

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

18 117 Lot#:4 Book:18
Pg:117

199901070000
08511

01/07/1999
11:16:20

WISE JULIUS
F

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION

199901060000
04991

01/06/1999
08:16:39

SHAFER IDA Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

ALABAMA
GAS
CORPORATIO
N

10 2 Lot#:28
Book:10 Pg:2

199901150000
20671

01/15/1999
11:17:42

SWAIN
REBECCA

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

199901150000
20981

01/15/1999
11:39:50

TAYLOR
WILLIAM D

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

199901150000
20991

01/15/1999
11:39:52

SIMMONS
EVELYN E

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

199901150000
21031

01/15/1999
11:39:56

SULLIVAN
LARRY W

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

199901190000
24261

01/19/1999
01:52:20

REYNOLDS
LARRY F

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

199901130000
17361

01/13/1999
12:51:09

THOMAS
JANET

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE

199901190000
24491

01/19/1999
02:41:55

SMITH TERRY
L

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

ADVANCED
LOANS INC

199901140000
18261

01/14/1999
10:30:34

TOLLESON
RANDY A

Debtor CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

199901140000
18791

01/14/1999
12:51:56

TUCKER JACK Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

SECURITY
MUTUAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

199901220000
30781

01/22/1999
12:42:01

WESSON
STEPHEN
EARL SR

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

199901250000
32461

01/25/1999
11:43:27

SMITH PAUL Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

DEERE
CREDIT INC

199901270000
36541

01/27/1999
11:46:04

SOUTHBROO
K VILLAGE
LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

199901270000
37141

01/27/1999
02:24:05

WEED
NORMAN M

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

TRACTOR &
TURF
EQUIPMENT
CO INC



199901270000
37081

01/27/1999
02:02:26

STAMPS
KINDLE L

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

199901290000
39571

01/29/1999
09:37:47

RUSSELL
ROBERT

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE

199901290000
39851

01/29/1999
10:21:05

ROBINSON
BEN A

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

199902040000
49571

02/04/1999
10:02:03

SUN VALLEY
FERTILIZER
CO

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

IMC
AGRIBUSINES
S INC

199902040000
49901

02/04/1999
10:38:18

WILLIAMSON
OIL COMPANY

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
SERVICING

1 1 Lot#:438 Lot:&
Book:1 Pg:1
Desc:439 NB
DARES MAP
CALERA SEE
INSTRUMENT

199902040000
49901

02/04/1999
10:38:18

WILLIAMSON
OIL COMPANY

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
SERVICING

Sec:25
Twn:21S
Rng:1W Qt:SW
BQt:NW
Other:439 NB
DARES MAP
CALERA SEE
INSTRUMENT

199901290000
41341

01/29/1999
02:49:27

TACALA INC Debtor CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

NORWEST
BANK
MINNESOTA

199312070003
88711

199902050000
51561

02/05/1999
10:15:58

WILLIAMS
ROBERT D

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

NATIONSCRE
DIT
COMMERCIAL

199902010000
42891

02/01/1999
11:27:06

REGIONS
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

LOWERY,
DEWEY

199810290004
26011

199902080000
53701

02/08/1999
01:20:00

WINDHAM
JEFFREY
SCOTT

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

REGIONS
BANK

199902030000
46891

02/03/1999
10:03:04

SEALE JON M Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

199902100000
56261

02/10/1999
09:42:34

WSI
ACQUISITION
INC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

CHURCHILL
CAPITAL
PARTNERS III
LP

Sec:13
Twn:22S
Rng:1W Qt:SE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INSTRU

199902100000
56271

02/10/1999
09:42:35

WOOD
STRUCTURES
INC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

CHURCHILL
CAPITAL
PARTNERS III
LP

Sec:13
Twn:22S
Rng:1W Qt:SE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INSTRU


