Sea	arch Criter	ia Filters	Applied: P	arty Seq=	1,0; RoleF	Filter= 1,0;	Party Rol	e= Debtor	; Date Re	corded= 19	99;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199901050000 03111	01/05/1999 08:38:49	SEALE FRANCES	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	BANK OF ALABAMA						
199901060000 07111	01/06/1999 02:39:17	ROBERSON DONALD L	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK			18	117		Lot#:4 Book:18 Pg:117
199901070000 08511	01/07/1999 11:16:20	WISE JULIUS F	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION						
199901060000 04991	01/06/1999 08:16:39	SHAFER IDA	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	ALABAMA GAS CORPORATIO N			10	2		Lot#:28 Book:10 Pg:2
199901150000 20671	01/15/1999 11:17:42	SWAIN REBECCA	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES						
199901150000 20981	01/15/1999 11:39:50	TAYLOR WILLIAM D	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC						
199901150000 20991	01/15/1999 11:39:52	SIMMONS EVELYN E	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC						
199901150000 21031	01/15/1999 11:39:56	SULLIVAN LARRY W	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC						
199901190000 24261	01/19/1999 01:52:20	REYNOLDS LARRY F	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY						
199901130000 17361	01/13/1999 12:51:09	THOMAS JANET	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE						
199901190000 24491	01/19/1999 02:41:55	SMITH TERRY L	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	ADVANCED LOANS INC						
199901140000 18261	01/14/1999 10:30:34	TOLLESON RANDY A	Debtor	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY						
199901140000 18791	01/14/1999 12:51:56	TUCKER JACK	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SECURITY MUTUAL FINANCIAL SERVICES INC						
199901220000 30781	01/22/1999 12:42:01	WESSON STEPHEN EARL SR	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY						
199901250000 32461	01/25/1999 11:43:27	SMITH PAUL	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	DEERE CREDIT INC						
199901270000 36541	01/27/1999 11:46:04	SOUTHBROO K VILLAGE LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE						
199901270000 37141	01/27/1999 02:24:05	WEED NORMAN M	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	TRACTOR & TURF EQUIPMENT CO INC						

100001070000	04/07/4000	OTAMBO	In	TEINIANIOINIO	FIRST FAMILY				T	
199901270000 37081	01/27/1999 02:02:26	STAMPS KINDLE L	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC					
199901290000 39571	01/29/1999 09:37:47	RUSSELL ROBERT	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE					
199901290000 39851	01/29/1999 10:21:05	ROBINSON BEN A	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC					
199902040000 49571	02/04/1999 10:02:03	SUN VALLEY FERTILIZER CO	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	IMC AGRIBUSINES S INC					
199902040000 49901	02/04/1999 10:38:18	WILLIAMSON OIL COMPANY	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL SERVICING		1	1		Lot#:438 Lot:& Book:1 Pg:1 Desc:439 NB DARES MAP CALERA SEE INSTRUMENT
199902040000 49901	02/04/1999 10:38:18	WILLIAMSON OIL COMPANY	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL SERVICING					Sec:25 Twn:21S Rng:1W Qt:SW BQt:NW Other:439 NB DARES MAP CALERA SEE INSTRUMENT
199901290000 41341	01/29/1999 02:49:27	TACALA INC	Debtor	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	NORWEST BANK MINNESOTA				199312070003 88711	
199902050000 51561	02/05/1999 10:15:58	WILLIAMS ROBERT D	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	NATIONSCRE DIT COMMERCIAL					
199902010000 42891	02/01/1999 11:27:06	REGIONS BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	LOWERY, DEWEY				199810290004 26011	
199902080000 53701	02/08/1999 01:20:00	WINDHAM JEFFREY SCOTT	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	REGIONS BANK					
199902030000 46891	02/03/1999 10:03:04	SEALE JON M	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY					
199902100000 56261	02/10/1999 09:42:34	WSI ACQUISITION INC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	CHURCHILL CAPITAL PARTNERS III LP					Sec:13 Twn:22S Rng:1W Qt:SE BQt:SE Other:SEE INSTRU
199902100000 56271	02/10/1999 09:42:35	WOOD STRUCTURES INC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	CHURCHILL CAPITAL PARTNERS III LP					Sec:13 Twn:22S Rng:1W Qt:SE BQt:SE Other:SEE INSTRU